3866 Oakcliff Industrial Court
Atlanta, Georgia 30340-3407

There will be an additional charge to change drape color after set-up.

HERRY (770) 242-5955 / Fax (770) 441-2517
ONVENTION orders@cherryconvention.com
SERVICES INC.
FURNISHINGS ORDER FORM
Complete and send with Exhibitor Summary Form to address shown above.
TABLES Floor Advance |[CHAIRS Floor Advance
4'X 24" Price Price Price Price
Draped*™ 30" Tall $94.00 $74.00 Upholstered Arm $100.00 $80.00
42" Tall $106.00 $86.00 Wood Frame/ Padded arms
Undraped 30" Tall $50.00 $35.00 Padded stack chairs $35.00 $25.00
42" Tall $60.00 $45.00 Barstool w/ back $50.00 $40.00
Counter Stool $30.00 $25.00
6'x 24" Folding Chair $15.00 $12.00
Draped** 30" Tall $98.00 $78.00 Mirage Barstool $45.00 $35.00
42" Tall $110.00 $90.00
Undraped 30" Tall $55.00 $40.00
42" Tall $65.00 $50.00 JACCESSORIES
Wastebasket $10.00 $8.00
8'x 24" Stainless Steel Easel $25.00 $20.00
Draped** 30" Tall $106.00 $86.00 Display Panels $200.00 $140.00
42" Tall $120.00 $100.00 Gray fabric, accepts velcro, push-pins, double-sided.
Undraped 30" Tall $60.00 $45.00 Circle One: Horizontal Vertical
42" Tall $70.00 $55.00
Garment Rack $50.00 $40.00
Draping includes white vinyl top & pleated skirt on three sides. Bag Rack $75.00 $50.00
4th Side Draped Adds $40.00 $30.00 Waterfall Rack (2 arms) $75.00 $50.00
**PLEASE INDICATE DRAPE COLOR PREFERRED: Sign Holder (22"x28") $50.00 $30.00
Show Color Red Double Face Tape/roll $20.00 $20.00
White Blue Clear Tape/roll $15.00 $15.00
Burgundy Silver
Green Black

TABLE RISERS (1 Step, 9" wide and 9" high)

4" Undraped wood
4' Draped
6' Undraped wood
6' Draped

ROUNDS (plywood top only)
36" round x 30" tall
36" round x 42" tall
90" round black linen
120" round black linen

MASKING DRAPE
ft. 8' tall
ft. 3' tall
8' Upright & base
6-10' Crossbar

$40.00
$55.00
$45.00
$60.00

$55.00
$60.00
$45.00
$50.00

$12.00/1t.
$9.00/1t.

$13.00
$13.00

$30.00
$45.00
$35.00
$50.00

$45.00
$50.00
$35.00
$40.00

$8.00/ft.
$6.00/ft.

$12.00
$12.00

COMPANY NAME:

BOOTH #:

CONTACT:

PHONE:

SUB-TOTAL:

TAX:

TOTAL DUE:



