

3866 Oakcliff Industrial Court Atlanta, Georgia 30340-3407 (770) 242-5955 / Fax (770) 441-2517 orders@cherryconvention.com

## **FURNISHINGS ORDER FORM**

Complete and send with Exhibitor Summary Form to address shown above.

		oompioto a		=/:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	a., . o		<b>.</b>	
<b>TABLES</b>			Floor	Advance	CHAIRS		Floor	Advance
4' X 24"			Price	Price			Price	Price
	Draped**	30" Tall	\$94.00	\$74.00		Upholstered Arm	\$100.00	\$80.00
		42" Tall	\$106.00	\$86.00		Wood Frame/ Padded arms		
	 Undraped	30" Tall	\$50.00	\$35.00		Padded stack chairs	\$35.00	\$25.00
	_ '	42" Tall	\$60.00	\$45.00		Barstool w/ back	\$50.00	\$40.00
	_		•	•		Counter Stool	\$30.00	\$25.00
6' x 24"						Folding Chair	\$15.00	\$12.00
•	Draped**	30" Tall	\$98.00	\$78.00		Mirage Barstool	\$45.00	\$35.00
	_ =	42" Tall	\$110.00	\$90.00		ago _ao.co.	ψ.σ.σσ	φσσ.σσ
	_ Undraped		\$55.00	\$40.00				
		42" Tall	\$65.00	\$50.00	ACCESSO	ORIES		
	_	42 Tall	ψ05.00	ψ50.00	AOOLOGG	Wastebasket	\$10.00	\$8.00
8' x 24"						Stainless Steel Easel	\$25.00	\$20.00
0 X 24	Draped**	30" Tall	\$106.00	\$86.00		Display Panels	\$200.00	\$140.00
	_ Diaped	42" Tall	\$120.00	\$100.00		Gray fabric, accepts velcro, p		
	_ Undraped		\$60.00	\$45.00		Circle One:	Horizontal	e-sided. Vertical
	_ Ondraped	42" Tall	\$70.00	\$55.00		Circle Offe.	попиона	vertical
-	_	42 Tall	φ/0.00	φ33.00		Cormont Dook	<b></b>	<b>#40.00</b>
<b>D</b>						_Garment Rack	\$50.00	\$40.00
Draping inclu	-	I top & pleated s				Bag Rack	\$75.00	\$50.00
**DL FACE		raped Adds	\$40.00	\$30.00		Waterfall Rack (2 arms)	\$75.00	\$50.00
""PLEASE		DRAPE CO	LOR PREFE			_Sign Holder (22"x28")	\$50.00	\$30.00
	Show Cold	or		Red		_ Double Face Tape/roll	\$20.00	\$20.00
White				Blue		_Clear Tape/roll	\$15.00	\$15.00
				Silver				
Green Black There will be an additional charge to change drape color after set-up.								
There will be	an additional o	charge to chang	e drape color af	ter set-up.				
						.,		
IABLER	•	ep, 9" wide a	• ,		COMPAN	Y NAME:		
	_4' Undrape	ed wood	\$40.00	\$30.00				
	_4' Draped		\$55.00	\$45.00				
	_6' Undrape	ed wood	\$45.00	\$35.00				
	_6' Draped		\$60.00	\$50.00	воотн#	:		
ROUNDS	(plywood t		4== 00	<b>4.5.00</b>				
	_36" round :		\$55.00	\$45.00	0011740	_		
	_36" round :		\$60.00		CONTAC	l:		
	_90" round		\$45.00	\$35.00				
	_120" round	d black linen	\$50.00	\$40.00				
					DUONE			
MASKING			<b>#</b> 40.00/fi	00.00/5	PHONE:			
	_ft. 8' tall		\$12.00/ft.	\$8.00/ft.				
	_ft. 3' tall	0.1	\$9.00/ft.	\$6.00/ft.				
	_8' Upright		\$13.00	\$12.00				
	_6-10' Cros	sbar	\$13.00	\$12.00	SUB-TOT	AL:		
					TAY			
					TAX:			
					TOTAL D	UE:		